

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 67478655

Data
publicarii

22.03.22

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

1.692,43 RON - 1.692,43 RON

Descriere: 074-005-0030 CORP IL.STR.30W 6400K include taxa verde 0.88lei/buc Buc 10 130.25 1302.5
CONSOLA CORP STR.42MM/55CM Buc 5 16.81 84.05 CYY-F 3X1.5 CBL ML 20 3.78 75.6 CDD45
CLEMA DERIV.CU DINTI Buc 15 9.08 136.2 01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 Buc 2
31.09 62.18 135D93408Piulita hexagonala DIN934 M8 Buc 20 0.08 1.6 136D93308050Surub
cap hexagonal DIN933 zincat 08x50 Buc 20 0.46 9.2 113TAEZ4213 Surub autoforant 4.2x13
Buc 20 0.05 1 103-002-0002 CLEMA 2P TRANSPARENTA Buc 30 0.67 20.1